
Account Name                   :	ASHWINI

Address                        		   :	 D.NO.12/669-B

                               		    								P.B.NO.20

                                         				THOTTAMOOLA GUDALUR, NILGIRIS-643212

                                         				The Nilgiris

Date                                    :	1 Apr 2024

Account Number                 :	00000040177046693

Account Description            :	FCRA CURRENT ACCOUNT-INR

Branch                                :	NEW DELHI MAIN BRANCH

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	0.0

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	81071837769

IFS Code                            :SBIN0000691

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	110002087

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 1 Jan 2024  :	12,268.87

 

Account Statement from 1 Jan 2024 to 31 Mar 2024

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

5 Jan 2024 5 Jan 2024 BY TRANSFER-
USAOPFC010424034543INDIA
NS FOR COLLECTIVE
ACTION-

TRANSFER
FROM
2399460044309

4,28,457.60 4,40,726.47

18 Jan
2024

18 Jan
2024

TO TRANSFER-INB Ashwini- IIC4426112
TRANSFER TO
11317309429

4,28,000.00 12,726.47

31 Jan
2024

31 Jan
2024

Forex Txn-EUR 2971 @ 88.49
24TP0007135Adivasi-Koop-

2,62,904.00 2,75,630.47

31 Jan
2024

31 Jan
2024

Forex Txn-Commission- 1,180.00 2,74,450.47

31 Jan
2024

31 Jan
2024

Forex Txn-Service- 326.70 2,74,123.77

3 Feb 2024 3 Feb 2024 TO TRANSFER-INB Fund
Transfer-

IIC4850141
TRANSFER TO
11317309429

2,62,000.00 12,123.77

7 Feb 2024 7 Feb 2024 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*IOBA0000023*IOBAN24
038539174*RAMESH PL S/O
PA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4697185044304

1,00,000.00 1,12,123.77

8 Feb 2024 8 Feb 2024 BY TRANSFER-THE FREINDS
OF HOPE
EBANKGO10985026
00000000-

TRANSFER
FROM
11179065372

2,58,750.00 3,70,873.77

14 Feb
2024

14 Feb
2024

TO TRANSFER-INB Fund
transfered-

IIC5166774
TRANSFER TO
11317309429

3,58,000.00 12,873.77

27 Feb
2024

27 Feb
2024

Forex Txn-GBP 925 @ 103.5
24TP0013326KEERTHANA SO
-

95,738.00 1,08,611.77

27 Feb
2024

27 Feb
2024

Forex Txn-Commission- 1,180.00 1,07,431.77

27 Feb
2024

27 Feb
2024

Forex Txn-Service- 172.26 1,07,259.51



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

4 Mar 2024 4 Mar 2024 TO TRANSFER-INB Fund
transfer to Ashwini-

IIC5657465
TRANSFER TO
11317309429

95,000.00 12,259.51

12 Mar
2024

12 Mar
2024

A/C Keeping Chgs-- 649.00 11,610.51


